= lias
JNIBREI U avHETSE
HREXMA —E—EIILHFEIS
Wik E = BBERT
3 B SR BR AR
AIIfERiE TS
BT2 1EEERFETSE
BAREGEEEIINSPRIETIS
HBEMHRE S —HETE
b/ REESIETS
BAREIAKANERETSE
HELEMR A TS
S Ak R ET AR 15
AiIDICIEERER 4 SEEHETE
FHEE LHFARIUETE
T4 RE L HPMERHELS
BAREIAKRNERETIS
EESXEZARBERFELIS
BAREIRT— 3 v ELHEISE
B —E—EILREISE
BARRRXGEHELS
BEMBEIEETHRNERBUETE
WIREAXHEEREETIS
HESTEEILHEISE

FRIABERREBEEELTODOLY b

BABEIIE L ERRELISE
BAEBAEIIE/LRETIS
=ERERNEEE
BHEERTE L RRRELISE
PHELTEEFIHEL T —
AYEEI—C T RERT
HEHASRANTFRIGHETS
WRREEEER U2 —HEIE
SEEMEXETS
WOEILREYRE 52—
EUANFPYRE 2 —
BRMEILSRIBELSE

o TR R AR

HEX F—42—¥<7 FELTREE
SHRELEEIILZRHE

B FHRMETIGEE
HETEXIEAEEG - 7Us
HRENMENA
RHEEEXXATE LSE
BABELE /L kE
EFSEE% B AHE E )Ly g
BAREAE) EILE

F 4 BEHEKLIELE
AZBEHRINYRE 2 —HETE
BAEILAERFIEERIE
WTEESAVEHEBS. CHETE
JREBAEERTIVHELS
Wi BUFJER 1ToRIE
BINTNKEFRHFEEHFETS
HEFTEXEO 3E

% eI A

(o)
(o)
(o)
(o)
(o)
(o)
(o)
(o)
10&
115
115
115
115
115
115
24
24
24
24
24
24
124
124

34

35F
35F
35F
35F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
135
135
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
4 5

—_— e e e e e e e D e —_— e e RN N NSRS R WU WU W G —

_— e e e e

N
.m'

54
54
54
54
54
54

—_— e e

1H
2R
2R
7 A
7 A
7 A
8 A
9 A
11A
2R
5H
5H
6 A
7 A
11A
2R
2 A
2 A
5H
7 A
9 A
11A
12HA

2R

2R
3 A
3 A
3 A
3A
6 A
6 A
7R
7R
8 A
9A
10AR
118
2R
2R
2R
2R
2R
3A
6 A
7R
7R
8 A
118
2R
3A
3A
4R
9A
9A

EIX
BHER
TEK
2Eex
YRK
th R X
BX

LEK
FE
ths X

FHEX
EMX
TR

/)

LEK
TR

FHRER
LBEHK
TEK

/)

TEK
B
AEX
th R X

hREX

17
17
17
BRE
FER

"
"
IR
hRX
ARX
FEE
IR
FEE
hRX
hRX
FEE

"

"
hRX
FER
FHREERX
FER
BRE
FER

1



ERERMBISARIA

LB REFRIISARIA
BAOCR T v I HERRE
RTIL=ZHBRANER/N\E
FIRTERD E )L ifE
FIVUEYY FEEHELISR
RECIAXELHETISE
ITHHEREEBEIE

B L #h{EfERT E L SiE
RETEXE
EEVavEVYEVE—
AEZREER/NERABTE
HEHM 4 E500kv B L&
E—RR EILAEHE
EHPLEDENETSE
REHEERTEIILTEMELS
AAVE-VFENT AV V) ts-$ETE
VR ERARETERINT-FERITE
IPSTVI7TH/0Y -RRIEHETSE
CBCA EA#tETE
LEFE A ERE S
ERHE N
ZHAEEZRIIMERE
LR ERNE RS

LB E EILNER S
IPSa /R T35 2 HA
BAEGTFEETRELSE
M OASRARETE R T+
VIVWIWFEE TR EILFHE
FEHISERo/KNEZBRIER
HithFESRRIY =Y

A4 7% 2 iEABSCIMEIEEE

Wik B LB IE R AR K

Wik E L IEM =R

o oo o
R

10
11
11
11

I0 0 10 J0

6% 1A
6% 3H
6% 4H
6% 48
6% 78
6% 8AH
16% 108
16% 118
16% 128
7% 18
7% 28
7% 38
7% 48
7% 78
7% 8A
7% 98
8% 5A
8% 68
8% 68
8% 78
8% 8AH
18% 108
18% 118
18% 118
18% 128
19% 1A
19% 4R
19% 7A8
19% 108
19% 108

1
1
1
1
1
1

_— e e e e e D e



